States
Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware

District of Columbia

Florida
Georgia
Guam
Hawaii
Idaho
Illinois
Indiana
lowa
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada
New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Puerto Rico
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas
Utah
Vermont
Virgin Islands
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming
Other/No Code
Total

Troy
5,619
0
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Headcount Enrollment by Home Location and State/Territory
Fall Semester 2011

Lockheed-
Martin

1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1

Montgomery
Nursing Phenix City Dothan

561 798

1 0

0 0

1 0

2 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

11 0
16 716
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Troy University
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Montgomery
3,633
1
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Global
Campus -
In-Class
78
3
20
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752
2,032
1
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103
25

852
4,173

Global
Campus -
Online
1,943
37
49
19
104
77
6

10
1,253
1,992
2
44
7
28
20
7
33
103
75
2
66
7
16
6
81
44
29
4
15
0
16
16
69
402

36
33

34

225

166
255
13

435
117
6
8
2
295
8,231

Total
14,316
43
74
23
117
89
6
8
12
2,506
5,036
3
50
7
35
21
8
42
112
87
2
80
8
20
8
98
47
38
5
17
2
19
16
83
447

54
37

68

393

176
297
14

551
147
8
14
2
1,163
26,435
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